



Licensed Farmowners' Writers in Virginia in 2021

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
1	0203	26034	VIRGINIA FARM BUREAU MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$47,759,656	57.33%	57.33%
2	4994	10329	LOUDOUN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,347,472	10.02%	67.35%
3	0899	10214	ROCKINGHAM INSURANCE COMPANY	\$5,737,164	6.89%	74.24%
4	0140	28223	NATIONWIDE AGRIBUSINESS INSURANCE COMPANY	\$3,468,646	4.16%	78.40%
5	0000	13501	BRETHREN MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY, THE	\$2,937,648	3.53%	81.93%
6	4761	17043	EVERETT CASH MUTUAL INSURANCE CO.	\$2,445,557	2.94%	84.86%
7	0176	25143	STATE FARM FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$1,814,451	2.18%	87.04%
8	0626	43575	INDEMNITY INSURANCE COMPANY OF NORTH AMERICA	\$1,354,994	1.63%	88.67%
9	0250	13692	DONEGAL MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$1,121,567	1.35%	90.01%
10	4787	14044	GOODVILLE MUTUAL CASUALTY COMPANY	\$1,100,958	1.32%	91.34%
11	0111	25135	STATE AUTOMOBILE MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$811,951	0.97%	92.31%
12	0228	24112	WESTFIELD INSURANCE COMPANY	\$775,452	0.93%	93.24%
13	3548	25666	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF AMERICA THE	\$763,018	0.92%	94.16%
14	0785	38970	MARKEL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$672,758	0.81%	94.96%
15	0000	28851	AUGUSTA MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$528,270	0.63%	95.60%
16	0084	16691	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$499,439	0.60%	96.20%
17	0000	11878	MUTUALAID EXCHANGE	\$448,917	0.54%	96.74%
18	0228	19992	AMERICAN SELECT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$382,875	0.46%	97.20%
19	3548	25674	TRAVELERS PROPERTY CASUALTY COMPANY OF AMERICA	\$352,753	0.42%	97.62%
20	3548	25682	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY OF CONNECTICUT, THE	\$264,246	0.32%	97.94%
21	3548	25623	PHOENIX INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$232,158	0.28%	98.22%
22	3548	25615	CHARTER OAK FIRE INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$230,970	0.28%	98.49%

Rank	Group Number	License Number	Company Name	Premiums Written	Market share	Cumulative Market share
23	4774	26166	WINDSOR-MOUNT JOY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$226,403	0.27%	98.77%
24	3548	25658	TRAVELERS INDEMNITY COMPANY THE	\$206,290	0.25%	99.01%
25	0084	26832	GREAT AMERICAN ALLIANCE INSURANCE COMPANY	\$195,144	0.23%	99.25%
26	0111	24082	OHIO SECURITY INSURANCE COMPANY	\$192,282	0.23%	99.48%
27	0098	40045	STARNET INSURANCE COMPANY	\$115,624	0.14%	99.62%
28	0084	22136	GREAT AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY OF NEW YORK	\$110,909	0.13%	99.75%
29	0084	26344	GREAT AMERICAN ASSURANCE COMPANY	\$47,307	0.06%	99.81%
30	0228	24120	WESTFIELD NATIONAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$45,223	0.05%	99.86%
31	1319	14400	LITITZ MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$41,624	0.05%	99.91%
32	0111	24074	OHIO CASUALTY INSURANCE COMPANY THE	\$20,943	0.03%	99.94%
33	0111	23043	LIBERTY MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$18,382	0.02%	99.96%
34	0457	19801	ARGONAUT INSURANCE COMPANY	\$11,586	0.01%	99.97%
35	0111	24066	AMERICAN FIRE AND CASUALTY COMPANY	\$9,017	0.01%	99.98%
36	4339	13111	PULASKI AND GILES MUTUAL INSURANCE COMPANY	\$8,538	0.01%	99.99%
37	0111	44393	WEST AMERICAN INSURANCE COMPANY	\$5,917	0.01%	100.00%
Total:				\$83,306,109		